



序号	代号	数量	材料
1	GB/T 6183.1-2000	10	hex flange nut M8
2	KC55-10	1	right angle gimbal
3	GB/T 6171-2000	1	hex bolt M8x1
4	KC30-04	1	connecting rod
5	KC55-04	4	plastic nut housing
6	KC55-25	4	plastic nut
7	KC30-05	2	armrest pad
8	GB/T12-1988	4	carriage bolt M8x75
9	KC30-06	1	bracket
10	KC26-16	1	bracket cap
11	GB/T9074.17-1994	5	hex bolt M6x12
12	KC90-07	1	belt cover
13	KC90-12	1	belt baffle
14	GB/T 5780-2000	1	hex bolt M8x20
15	GB/T96.1-2002	1	jumbo washer 8
16	KC42-03D	1	chute assemble
17	GB/T 5780-2000	2	hex bolt M6x30
18	GB/T 889.1-2000	2	hex lock nut M6
19	DZ-38ZY-T	1	motor 2
20	KC30-08	1	platen
21	KC30-09	1	motor cover
22	GB/T 845-1985	2	cross recessed raised head screw
23	GB/T12-1988	2	carriage M8x16
24	KC55-26	3	plastic pad
25	KC90-09	1	pin
26	KC30-10D	1	chute cap assemble
27	KC30-18	1	big seal plate
28	KC30-17	1	platen
29	GB/T 109-1986	1	rivet 3x6
30	KC55-24	1	snow removal tool
31	KC26-09	1	guard rail
32	GB/T 41-2000	1	hex nut M6
33	KCW-03	2	monolithic closure cap 6
34	GB/T9074.17-1994	4	hex bolt M4x12
35	KC30-11	1	gear cover
36	KC30-12	1	gear
37	GB/T818-2000	6	cross recessed raised head bolt M6x12
38	KC42-4	3	fixed block
39	GB/T93-1987	6	spring washer 6
40	13X960	2	belt
41	GB/T 5780-2000	1	hex bolt M6x16
42	60ZY75	1	motor
43	DJ7021-1.5-21	2	connector